SN3000 Series | Datasheet | 1
The NVIDIA® Spectrum SN3000 series switches are based on the 2nd generation of
Spectrum switches, purpose-built for leaf/spine/super-spine data center applications.
Allowing maximum flexibility, the SN3000 series provides port speeds spanning from
1GbE to 400GbE, and a port density that enables full rack connectivity to any server
at any speed. In addition, the uplink ports allow a variety of blocking ratios to suit any
application requirement.
The SN3000 series is ideal for building cloud-scale layer-2 and layer-3 networks. The

NVIDIA Spectrum-2 based 25GbE/100GbE 1U Open Ethernet switch with ONIE, 48 SFP28 ports
and 12 QSFP28 ports, 2 power supplies (AC), x86 CPU, C2P airflow, Short-depth, Rail Kit
Ordering Information
Spare Power Supplies & Fan Modules
930-9NPSU-00J1-000 Power-Supply Unit, 550W AC, P2C Airflow, for SN3420, Power cord included
930-9NPSU-00JI-000 Power-Supply Unit, 550W AC, C2P Airflow, for SN3420, Power cord included
930-9BPSU-00JZ-000 Power-Supply Unit, 1100W AC, P2C Airflow, for SN3700/SN3700C, Power cord included
930-9BPSU-00JG-000 Power-Supply Unit, 1100W AC, C2P Airflow, for SN3700/SN3700C, Power cord included
930-9NPSU-00J1-000 Power-Supply Unit, 550W AC, P2C Airflow, Power cord included
930-9BFAN-00IN-000 Fan Module, P2C Airflow for SN3420/SN3700/SN3700C
930-9BFAN-00J0-000 Fan Module, C2P Airflow for SN3420/SN3700/SN3700C
Rack (and Spare Rack) Installation Kits
930-9NRKT-00JN-000 NVIDIA 19’’ rack fixed mounting-kit, Standard depth, for SN3700/SN3700C rack size 600-800mm
930-9NRKT-00JJ-000 Rack installation kit for SN3700/SN3700C, short/standard depth racks
930-9NRKT-00JE-000
NVIDIA 19’’ rack fixed mounting-kit, Standard depth, for SN3420, short depth,
rack size 500-600mm
930-9NRKT-00JV-000